
MSEBHOLDING COMPANY LTD 
CIN U40100MH20051 53649 

(Governnent of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

Office of The Chief Engineer (Civil), MSEBHCL, 
Hong Kong Bank Bldg. 4th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400001. 

Phone No : 022 22608383, E-mail: cecmscbhcl@gnailcom, Website: wwk.mahadiscom.in 
No.CEC/MSEBHCL/MUM/TECH/ No O01 14 /2023-24 Date: 7 MAY 2023 
1-CORRIGENDUM to Ezquotation No.CEC/MSEBHCL/MUM/TECH/E-Quotation-03 

2023-24 

It is informed that issue date and submission date for the E-Quotation(s); E-Quotation 

No.CEC/MSEBHCL/MUM/TECH/E-Quotation-03-2023-24 is extended as under; 

fail. 

Issue Period: up to 23.05.2023 up to 14.30 Hrs. 

Due date of bid submission: 23.05.2023 up to 15.00 Hrs. 

Please check the E-tender website of the MSEDCL for the detail information. 

Executive Engineer (Civil), 
MSEBHCL, Mumbai. 

Please publish this corrigendum on or before 17.05.2023 on MSEDCL website without 

(R. R. Jambandhu) 
Chief Engineer (Civil). 
MSEBHCL, Mumbai 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

